1987 Tecate Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
MUFFLER

iRy

920758 92015

92037 92037

92076B
130A

i

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1987 Tecate

PARTS LIST
MUFFLER

ITEM NAME

GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11009)
MUFFLER (Ref # 18001)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18002)
BRACKET-MUFFLER (Ref # 32069)
BAFFLE-PIPE MUFFLER (Ref # 49099)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,MUFFLER (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,CARBURETOR,40MM (Ref # 92037)
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075B)
SPRING,MUFFLER CONECT (Ref # 92081)
SEAL, MUFFLER (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT 6X12 (Ref # 187)

O RING,50MM (Ref # 671)

PART NUMBER

11009-1253
18001-1647
18002-1747
32069-1259
49099-1221
92015-1078
92022-298
92027-1981
92037-1129
92075-1598
92075-1809
92075-1891
92081-1526
92093-1085
130G0814
130G0830
132G0612
187B0612
671E2550

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N (2 N =R W =2 N DN DNN A aAa aAia



