

1987 Tecate

PARTS LIST

MUFFLER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11009)	11009-1253	1
MUFFLER (Ref # 18001)	18001-1647	1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18002)	18002-1747	1
BRACKET-MUFFLER (Ref # 32069)	32069-1259	1
BAFFLE-PIPE MUFFLER (Ref # 49099)	49099-1221	1
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1078	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)	92022-298	2
COLLAR,MUFFLER (Ref # 92027)	92027-1981	2
CLAMP,CARBURETOR,40MM (Ref # 92037)	92037-1129	2
DAMPER,SIDE COVER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1598	4
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1809	2
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075B)	92075-1891	1
SPRING,MUFFLER CONECT (Ref # 92081)	92081-1526	3
SEAL, MUFFLER (Ref # 92093)	92093-1085	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130G0814	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130A)	130G0830	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0612	1
BOLT 6X12 (Ref # 187)	187B0612	1
O RING,50MM (Ref # 671)	671E2550	2